COMMERCIAL PRO
60” FAST FINISH
TRAIL MOWER
OWNER’S
MANUAL
SWISHER ACQUISITION INC.
1602 CORPORATE DRIVE., WARRENSBURG MO 64093
PHONE 800-222-8183   FAX 660-747-8650  EMAIL CustomerCare@SwisherInc.com

OWNER’S
MANUAL
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS:
60” FAST FINISH
TRAIL MOWER
COMMERCIAL PRO
Each mower has its own model number.  Each engine has its
own model number.  The model number for the mower will be
found at the left rear of the unit on the belt cover skirt.
The model number for the engine will be found on the top of
the blower fan housing.
All mower parts listed herein may be ordered  directly from
Swisher or your nearest Swisher dealer.
All engine parts may be ordered from the nearest dealer of the
engine supplied with your mower.
Color cannot be guaranteed on service parts.
WHEN ORDERING PARTS, PLEASE HAVE THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION AVAILABLE:
*  PRODUCT – FC60 FAST FINISH TRAIL MOWER
*  SERIAL NUMBER - _______________
*  MODEL NUMBER - _______________
*  ENGINE MODEL NUMBER - _______________
TYPE - _______________
*  PART NUMBER
*  PART DESCRIPTION
TELEPHONE - 1-800-222-8183
FAX - 1-660-747-8650
SWISHER ACQUISITION INC.
1602 CORPORATE DRIVE
WARRENSBURG,  MO 64093
MODEL NO.
FC14560CPKA
FC14560CPKA-CA
Read and follow all
Safety Precautions
and Instructions
before operating this
equipment.
IMPORTANT
CHANGING YOUR LANDSCAPE SINCE 1945